AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 6 WTOREK - Gr. A3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.1-#1000SZYBKIL. -. 1 zzStSLg;, 3 1:44.467 11:49:48.645 3 1:45.545 11:50:49.918
1 1:43.377 11:46:21.206 4 1:43.587 11:51:32.232 4 1:45.159 11:52:35.077
2 1:43.054 11:48:04.260 5 1:43.029 11:53:15.261 5 1:45.376 11:54:20.453
3 1:40.747 11:49:45.007 6 1:43.598 11:54:58.859 6 1:45.021 11:56:05.474
4 1:42.417 11:51:27.424 7 1:55.917 11:56:54.776 7 1:44.256 11:57:49.730
5 1:40.762 11:53:08.186
Diff. First . Diff. First
6 1:40.561 11:54:48.747 Po. 6 - # 640 STECKI M. -. +02.620 Po. 10 - # 650 CZYZYCKI K. - . +03.964
7 1:50.544 11:56:39.291 1 1:45.414 11:46:17.813 1 1:44.525 11:46:46.150
2 1:46.027 11:48:03.840 2 1:45.209 11:48:31.359
Po. 2 - # 641 KRUCZEK M. - gl(f)fsﬁsr;t 3 1:44.424 11:49:48.264 3 1:45.363 11:50:16.722
. - +00.
1 1:43.408 11:46:18.287 4 1:43.740 11:51:32.004 4 1:45.272 11:52:01.994
2 1:43.844 11:48:02.131 5 1:44.108 11:53:16.112 5 1:46.462 11:53:48.456
3 1:41.214 11:49:43.345 6 1:44.227 11:55:00.339 6 1:46.001 11:55:34.457
4 1:41.790 11:51:25.135 7 1:43.612 11:56:43.951 7 1:44.831 11:57:19.288
5 1:45.000 11:53:10.135 8 1:43.181 11:58:27.132
Diff. First
Po. 11 - # 648 RAMBOWSS. - . +07.061
3 Diff. First Diff. First ) .
Po. 3 - # 635 ZURAWSKI K. - . +0138; FO-7-#631CZERKAM. -. +03.301 ! 1:49.206 11:46:40.053
1 1:42.893 11:46:12.105 1 1:43.913 11:46:14.789 2 1:47.941 11:48:27.994
2 1:42.223 11:47:54.328 2 1:43.862 11:47:58.651 3 1:48.210 11:50:16.204
8 1:42.343 11:49:36.671 3 1:44.902 11:49:43.553 4 1:48.367 11:52:04.571
4 1:41.948 11:51:18.619 4 1:43.899 11:51:27.452 5 1:49.572 11:53:54.143
5 1:42.069 11:53:00.688 5 1:44.612 11:53:12.064 6 1:48.164 11:55:42.307
6 1:42.320 11:54:43.008 6 2:02.815 11:55:14.879 7 1:47.622 11:57:29.929
7 1:42.913 11:56:25.921
Diff. First Diff. First
8 1:45.482 11:58:11.403 PO- 8- # 634 OSTASZEWSKIE. - . +03.503 Po. 12 - # 636 SENZE M. - . +07.529
1 1:44.226 11:46:13.758 1 1:48.764 11:47:03.347
Diff. Fi . A7 . A9
Po. 4 - # 632 PRENDOTAP. - . . 0'1 9;’5; 2 1:44.064 11:47:57.822 2 1:48.564 11:48:51.911
1 1:44.349 11:46:18.102 g 1:44.245 11:49:42.067 8 1:48.291 11:50:40.202
2 1:44.023 11:48:02.125 4 1:44.341 11:51:26.408 4 1:48.090 11:52:28.292
3 1:42.488 11:49:44.613 5 1:44.084 11:53:10.492 5 1:48.803 11:54:17.095
4 3:24.857 11:53:09.470 6 1:48.839 11:54:59.331 6 2:00.597 11:56:17.692
5 1:46.386 11:54:55.856 7 2:07.685 11:57:07.016
Dift Fist  po, g 4 633 KOWALSKI M. - i
Po. 5 - # 639 ANDRZEJEWSKI B. - . +02.468 0. tT +03.695
1 1:44.805 11:46:19.556 1 1:45.009 11:47:19.370
2 1:44.622 11:48:04.178 2 1:45.003 11:49:04.373

Fastest lap: 1:40.561
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewee SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 6 WTOREK - Gr. A3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 630 TARKOWSKI P. - DIt Frst
+07.595
1 1:50.336 11:46:28.024
2 1:49.904 11:48:17.928
3 1:50.000 11:50:07.928
4 1:49.606 11:51:57.534
5 1:49.446 11:53:46.980
6 1:50.167 11:55:37.147
7 1:48.156 11:57:25.303
Po. 14 - # 629 HINCA. - . DIt First
+08.019
1 1:48.580 11:46:28.191
2 1:54.839 11:48:23.030
3 2:06.997 11:50:30.027
Fastest lap: 1:40.561
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